ME-5                            MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- Breakdown voltage between contacts and coil: 3000V and 2000V
- Surge withstand between contacts and coil: 2500V
- High contact capacity: 2A / 30VDC
- UL and CUL approval, File No. E179936
CONTACT DATA                           CHARACTERISTICS
MASSUSE LTD.  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824

MASSUSE LTD.  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
ME-5                            MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
     ME-5   -  L1   -    12          S            R          W
Model
No.
Sort Coil Voltage Terminal type  Packing style Dielectric voltage
between coil &
contacts
ME-5
Nil: Single side
stable
L1: 1 coil latch
L2: 2 coil latch
1.5、2.4、3、
4.5、5、6、9、
12、24 and
48VDC
Nil: DIP
S : Standard SMT
S1 : Space saving
SMT
R: Tape and reel
packing (only for
SMT type)
Nil: Tube packing
Nil: Standard
W: 3000VAC
   NOTE: ME-5-W is suitable for single side stable & 1coil latch only.
Dimensions(unit:mm)
Tolerance:±0.3
15 7.5
1.15
5.08 2.54
10.16
5.080.25
5.08 2.54
10.16
PCB Layout (DIP type)(Bottom view)
+
-+
-
1345
891012
+
-
1345
891012
single side stable
No energized condition
1 coil latching
reset condition
wiring Diagram(Bottom view)
8-1
Φ
15
5.08
10.16
2.54
0.5
7.5
0
.
2
5
1
.6
0.3 1
5.082.54
10.16